
HOLIDAYS 2017 

 Birth Day of Swami Vivekananda   12th January, Thursday 

 Birth day of Netaji   23rd January, Monday 

 Republic Day              26th January, Thursday 

 Saraswati Puja [Sree Panchami]  1st February, Wednesday 

 Holi   13th March, Monday 

 Good Friday & Birth day of Dr. B.R. Ambedkar   14th April, Friday 

 Bengali New Year’s Day  15th April, Saturday 

 May Day   1st May, Monday 

 Birth Day of Rabindra Nath Tagore   9th May, Tuesday 

 ID-UL-Fitar   26th, June,Monday 

 Independence Day   15th August, Tuesday 

 ID-Ud-Joja   2nd September, Saturday 

 Mahalaya  19th September, Tuesday 

 Durga puja  

  Mahasaptami  27th September, Wednesday 

 Mahaastami  28th September, Thursday 

 Mahanabami   29th September, Friday 

 Vijaya Dasami   30th September, Saturday 

 Muharram   1st October, Sunday 

 Birth Day of Gandhiji   2nd October, Monday 

 Lakshmi Puja   5th October, Thursday 

 Kalipuja  19th October, Thursday 

 Birth Day of Guru Nanak   4th November, Saturday 

 Christmas Day   25th December,Monday 

 


